THE DATASHEET OF
AS1100PL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AS1100
Serial ly Interfaced, 8-Digit  LED Driver
www.austriamicrosystems.com/LED-Driver-ICs/AS1100 Revision 1.34 1 - 17
Datasheet
1  General Description

AS1100
Datasheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products shown in Table 19.
*) The PDIP 24-pin Package reached end of life. There is the possibility for a last time buy order until end of July 2011.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is found at  http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 19.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Temp Range Delivery Form Package
AS1100PL* Serially Interfaced, 8-Digit LED Driver 0ºC to +70ºC Tubes PDIP 24-pin
AS1100WL Serially Interfaced, 8-Digit LED Driver 0ºC to +70ºC Tubes SOIC 24-pin
AS1100PE* Serially Interfaced, 8-Digit LED Driver -40ºC to +85ºC Tubes PDIP 24-pin
AS1100WE Serially Interfaced, 8-Digit LED Driver -40ºC to +85ºC Tubes SOIC 24-pin
AS1100WL-T Serially Interfaced, 8-Digit LED Driver 0ºC to +70ºC Tape & Reel SOIC 24-pin
AS1100WE-T Serially Interfaced, 8-Digit LED Driver -40ºC to +85ºC Tape & Reel SOIC 24-pin
www.austriamicrosystems.com/LED-Driver-ICs/AS1100 Revision 1.34 17 - 17
AS1100
Datasheet
Copyrights